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m Ottum till Skara busstation
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0

~N oW = =

9

1
14
19
21

Ottum
Farhaga
Lassegarden
Villaberg
Véstra Gerum
Kalltorp E20
Hagalund védg E20
Ardala
Simmatorp
Valhall
Oxbacken Scan

23 Skara busstation
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ANMARKNING BRA ATT VETA

b Garinte 14 juni- 13 aug. Tiderna ar ungeférliga.
Kundservice 0771 - 41 43 00.
Géller 13 dec 2020 - 11 dec 2021
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